Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name
Bid Number
Bid Name

Bid Due Date

Bid Opening Closed

4 responses found.

1.(|Al Assets, Inc.

2.|Greenvay ltd

2.|Powerhouse Recycling Inc

4.(STREAM Recycling

5/19/2020
11:54:29 AM

5/15/2020
11:46:00 AM
5/15/2020
11:08:06 AM

4/29/2020
2:40:35 PM

Alachua County - Purchasing Division
ITE-Z0-81R-0-2020/MM

Rebid Annual E-Scrap Disposal
5/20/2020 2:00:00 PM Eastern time

2452 Lake Emma Road
Suite 1010
Lake Mary, FL 22745

2410 camino ramon
san ramon, CA 34583

220 Ryan Patrick Dr
Salisbury, NC 28147

92032 King Palm Dr
Suite E
Tampa, FL 223619

v~ onfine, £ offfing, ® not submitting, 0 not received

$174,410.00

£136,550.00

$106,950.00

$167,830.00

Bidding document

Bidding document

Bidding document

Bidding document

< B <




