Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Alachua County - Purchasing Division

Bid Number ITB-20-81R-0-2020/MM

Bid Name Rebid Annual E-Scrap Disposal
Bid Due Date 5/20/2020 2:00:00 PM Eastern time

Bid Opening Closed

4 responses found.

√ online,

■ offline,

not submitting,

not received

	Company	Responded	Address	Bid Amount	Alt Bid Amount	Documents	Sent
Complete							
1.	A1 Assets, Inc.	5/19/2020 11:54:29 AM	2452 Lake Emma Road Suite 1010 Lake Mary, FL 32746	\$174,410.00		Bidding document	✓
2.	Greenway Itd	5/15/2020 11:46:00 AM	2410 camino ramon san ramon, CA 94583	\$136,550.00		Bidding document	✓
3.	Powerhouse Recycling Inc	5/15/2020 11:08:06 AM	220 Ryan Patrick Dr Salisbury, NC 28147	\$106,950.00		Bidding document	✓
4.	STREAM Recycling	4/29/2020 2:40:35 PM	9203 King Palm Dr Suite E Tampa, FL 33619	\$167,830.00		Bidding document	✓